## WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED



Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L67120AS1971PLC001358
FOUR MANGOE LANE, SURENDRA MOHAN GHOSH SARANI, KOLKATA - 700 001
TELEPHONE: 033-2243-5391/93, 2210-1221, 2248-9434/35, FAX: 91-33-2248-3683/8114/6824 E-mail: administrator@mcleodrussel.com, Website: www.williamsonfinancial.in

10th April, 2024

To, The Secretary **BSE Limited** P.J. Towers, 25th Floor Dalal Street, MUMBAI -400 001

**Scrip Code: 519214** 

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share certificates under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and our intimation to Stock Exchange dated 31.01.2024, we hereby inform that the RTA of the Company has informed us regarding issuance of duplicate Share certificate in lieu of the lost/misplaced Share certificates.

The details of which being given hereunder:

Folio No

V00364

Name

M VIJAICHAND

Cert No

369679

Dist No

8344414-8344596

No of Shares: 183

This is for your kind information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Williamson Financial Services Limited

Ekta Benia **Company Secretary** 



Regd. Off.: 23, R. N. Mukherjee Road, 5th Floor, Kolkata - 700 ( E.mail: mdpldc@yahoo.com, Website: www.mdpl.ir

MDPL/WFSL/ DUP/DEL/12566 Date: 10/04/2024

MR M VIJAICHAND 67 UPPER BAZAR OOTY THE NILGIRIS PIN 643001 F

RCJ7971358901N

Dear Sir,

RE : ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE

UNIT :WILLIAMSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED FOLIO NO. V00364 FOR 183 Shares

in accordance to the SEBI Circular dated 25/01/2022 on issuance of shares in Dematerialized Form .We are enclosing herewith a Letter of confirmation in lieu of physical share certificate.

The enclosed Letter of confirmation shall entitle you to put your shares in demat with your DP. Kindly read the instructions given in the letter carefully before sending it to your DP along with DRF.

Please note that you have to get your shares dematerialized within 120 days from the date of Letter of confirmation , failing which these shares will be credited to Suspense Escrow Account of the company.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For MANESHWARI DATAMATICS PVT.LTD.

REGIST RARS

Counter Mo:13,10/04/2024,13:33

To:M VIJAICHMD,.
PIM:643001, Udagamandalam H.O
From:MAESIMARI .23 R.M. MEMIERJE
Wt:25gms,RED=17.0
Amt:0.007M:32.00Tar:4.86
(Track on www.indiapost.gov.ind
(Dial 18002666688) Thear Mosta, Stay Sare

RM797135890IN IVA:8287797135890IRABU

IS KISLKATA GPO (700001)

